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Downlight LED 089014

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen

Lampenleistung
Leuchtmittel

Mit Leuchtmittel

Mit Betriebsgeréat
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Gehausefarbe
Lichtaustritt
Hohe/Tiefe
AulRendurchmesser
Einbautiefe
Einbaudurchmesser
Schutzklasse
Schutzart (IP)

ET2615204
4037293011129
EVN Elektro
089014

089014 chr-mt

Downlight starr/schwenkbar

14mm
65mm
15mm
55mm
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